N/A
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
500 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
250 pcs $1.408
500 pcs $1.232
1250 pcs $0.88
TPS3808G50DBVT pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.65V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-6
Series: -
Reset Timeout: Adjustable/Selectable
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-6
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS3808G50DBVT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS3808G33QDBVRSV
TI
RFQ
TPS3809I50DBVR
IC 4.55V SUPPLY MONITOR SOT-23-3
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVTG4
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50QDBVRQ1
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G33QDBVRQ1
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 3.3V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3809I50DBVR+
69K
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVRG4
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3809150DBVR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G33QDBVR
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G50DBVR
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 5.0V SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
9T04021A3322FBHF3
RES SMD 33.2K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
RG3216P-3600-C-T5
RES SMD 360 OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW251230K1BETG
RES SMD 30.1K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
YC162-JR-0710KL
RES ARRAY 2 RES 10K OHM 0606
Yageo
RFQ
744C043104JPTR
RES ARRAY 2 RES 100K OHM 1210
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
CAT25-224JALF
RES ARRAY 8 RES 220K OHM 1608
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CMF55536K00FHEB
RES 536K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PAC100001307FA1000
RES 0.13 OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
SFR16S0002151FR500
RES 2.15K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
CMF5549K900BHRE
RES 49.9K OHM 1/2W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ